City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED

February 2013

Finaled Permit #
2/5/2013 14940
2/7/2013 14721
2/7/2013 14995

2/11/2013 14948
2/11/2013 14981
2/14/2013 14118
2/14/2013 14576
2/14/2013 14820
2/14/2013 14939
2/14/2013 14959
2/14/2013 14990
2/19/2013 14980
2/20/2013 14779
2/21/2013 15001
2/22/2013 13729
2/25/2013 14896
2/25/2013 14998
2/25/2013 14999

Monday, March 11, 2013

Address
1017 Vine Street
25 Matheson Street
516 Piper Street
218 University
300 Vineyard Dr
506 Fitch Street
506 Fitch Street
139 Piper Street
1417 Prentice Drive
223 Center Street
18 University Street
1121 Cowan Lane
608 University
421 Foss Street
1568 Rosewood Dr.
126 Mill Street
1438 Yew Circle
1438 Yew Circle

APN
002-820-005

002-182-032
002-142-008

002-223-003

002-633-015
002-121-002

002-121-002
002-111-003
002-531-002
002-242-018

002-282-004
002-460-060
002-071-005
002-173-029

003-200-001

002-261-025
002-622-016

002-622-016

Owner
McNellis

Ted Crowell
Phyliss Chan

Shane Boland
Roy Fellom

Roy and Karen Fello
COH/Healdsburg Lib
John Mastriani

Tru North Healdsbur

Steven Seydler
Robin & Anthony Da
Barry and Phyllis Ro

Contractor
Brian Barger

PDC Corporation

Agape All American
Roofing

Oakwood
Construction

Mark Constantini

Owner

Owner
Garden Works
Crandall Roofing

Robin Wood
Construction

Northwest Electric
Lady B Electric
E.V. Construction

Description:

tenant improvements
for hair salon

Update Antennas

re-roof

repair trusses and re-
roof

new furnace

rebuild garage add
second unit

remodel and addition
wood arbor
re-roof

demo interior framing

upgrade to 200A
electic

room addition

Peter Lenz California Delta Install 6 mini split
Mechanical systems
Tomas Morales owner increase living room
floor area by framing in
garage upper walls &
floor
Deas Family Limited Owner Internal office remodel
Dennis Bills Renninger Foundation leveling
Construction
Dennis Bills Renninger new electric
Construction service/relocate elec
service
Number of Permits Finaled 18

Type
COM

COM
SFD

SFD

SFD
2ND

SFD
COM
SFD
COM

SFD
SFD
SFD
COM

SFD

COM
SFD

SFD

Scope
ALT

OTHER
REPAIR

REPAIR

MECH
ALT

ADD
OTHER
REPAIR
DEMO

ELEC
ELEC
ADD
MECH

ALT

ALT
OTHER

ELEC

Total Valuation:

Valuation

30,000.00

25,000.00
9,330.00

10,000.00

2,825.00
50,000.00

75,000.00
15,000.00
11,860.00

2,000.00

1,300.00
1,800.00
15,000.00
18,597.00

1,200.00

2,500.00
25,000.00

2,000.00

$298,412.00
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